Rang  Pkt.
1 584
2 576
3 576
4 573
5 572
6 572
7 572
8 571
9 570

10 569
11 568
12 567
13 567
14 566
15 566
16 565
17 565
18 564
19 564
20 564
21 562
22 562
23 562
24 562
25 562
26 562
27 562
28 561
29 561
30 561
31 560
32 560
33 559
34 559
35 558
36 558
37 558
38 558
39 557
40 557
41 556
42 556

Sektion

Mammern

Jilhart

Sonterswil
Salenstein STAND
Salenstein STAND
Mammern
Kimmertsh.-Engish.
Salenstein MILITAR
Birglen

Kreuzlingen
Herdern-Lanzenneun
Neuwilen
Raperswilen
Lengwil

Untersee & Rhein
Mauren-Berg

Horn
Herdern-Lanzenneun
Wigoltingen
Salenstein STAND
Berlingen

Steckborn
Thayngen
Salenstein STAND
Egnach-Romanshorn
Frauenfeld STADT
Schonholzerswilen
Egnach-Romanshorn
Schoénholzerswilen
Felben-Wellh'sen
Homburg-Hdrstett
Pfyn

Berlingen
Bottighofen

Birglen

Kreuzlingen
Sitterdorf
Warth-Weiningen
Tagerwilen

Jilhart

Amriswil
Oberneunforn
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FELD
SG

SG
STAND
STAND
FELD

MSV
SG
SV
SG
FELD
SG
SG
uov
SG
SV
SG
SV
STAND
SG
VS
FELD
STAND
SG
STADT
SG
SG
SG
FELD
SV
SG
SG
FELD
SG
SV
MSV
SG
SV
SG
SG
FELD

Gangfischschiessen Ermating2606

Gruppenrangliste Gewehrschiitzen
www.gangfischschiessen.ch

Gruppenname Einzelresultate
Mammern | 99 97 97 97 97
Jllharter-Leua 99 96 96 95 95
Seerilickenknaller | 97 97 97 96 95
Araber | 99 97 96 95 94
Araber Il 99 96 96 94 94
Mammern Il 98 97 96 95 94
Tobelbach 1 97 96 95 95 95
Sutacher | 97 97 96 96 94
Schlosshuebe 97 96 96 95 94
Kreuzlingen I 97 96 96 96 94
Flchse | 97 96 95 94 94
Schwaderloh 97 96 96 96 93
Hogerbuebe 97 96 96 95 93
Gogel | 98 96 95 95 94
uoVv i 97 97 97 95 92
Breitenstein | 100 94 94 94 93
Hockler 96 96 95 93 93
Fichse Il 97 97 94 94 92
Wigoltingen | 97 95 95 95 94
Araber Ill 96 95 94 94 93
Eisvogel 99 95 95 95 94
Unterseettifel 97 96 93 93 92
Orion 8 97 95 94 94 91
Araber IV 96 94 94 93 93
Stageféassler Il 96 94 94 93 93
Flott 96 94 94 93 93
Bruderloch 95 95 94 93 93
Stagefassler | 98 97 96 95 94
Bruderloch | 98 96 93 93 93
Wellenbergler | 98 95 93 93 91
Homburg I 97 96 94 91 91
Pfyn | 96 96 95 92 91
Grautier 98 96 96 91 91
Optimisten | 98 95 95 92 92
Burglerleue 98 97 96 94 90
Kreuzlingen | 98 97 94 92 91
Hirsch Il 97 96 95 93 91
Fisch-Schitzen 96 96 96 92 92
Aachelemanne 97 96 94 93 89
Schoppenhauer 97 95 95 94 91
Ami | 98 96 93 92 89
10er Hamster 97 96 93 93 92
Seitelvon 5

97
95
94
92
93
92
94
91
92
90
92
89
90
88
88
90
92
90
88
92
84
91
91
92
92
92
92
81
88
91
91
90
87
87
83
86
86
86
88
85
88
85



Rang

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pkt.

556
556
556
556
555
555
555
554
552
552
552
551
549
549
549
548
548
548
548
548
547
547
547
546
546
546
546
546
545
544
544
543
542
542
542
542
541
541
540
539
538
538
537
537
537
536
536
535

Sektion

Sulgen
Mauren-Berg
Tobel
Hugelshofen-Dotn.
Basadingen
Tobel
Sonterswil
Raperswilen
Andwil
Eschenz
Thundorf

Kimmertsh.-Engish.

Siegersh.-Altish
Mammern
Sonterswil
Lengwil

Gittingen
Marstetten
Schlattingen
Thurtal-Hittlingen
Wil

Marstetten

Buhwil
Bischofszell
Birglen
Langrickenbach
Raperswilen
Thayngen
Mauren-Berg
Gossau
Weinfelden
Wigoltingen
Neukirch a.d. Thur
Niederbiren
Nussbaumen
Dietingen
Frauenfeld STADT
Tagerwilen
Hemishofen
Mammern
Niederglatt
Kaltenbach-Etzwil.
Bussnang-Rothenh.
Andwil
Kreuzlingen
Sonterswil
Sonterswil
Salenstein MILITAR
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SG
SG
SG
SG
FSV
SG
SG
SG
FSG
SG
SG
SG
SG
FELD
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SV
STADT
SG
SG
STADT
SG
SV
SG
FELD
SG
SS
SG
SV
SG
MSV
FELD
SG
STADT
SV
FELD
FELD
FELD
SG
SG
FSG
SV
SG
SG
MSV

Gruppenname

Weinmoos
Breitenstein I
Tobel Il

Gruppe |
Vorderholz |
Tobel |
Seertckenknaller 111
Seertggler
Andwiler |
Freudenfels
Mouchenchutzler
Tobelbach 2
Senkrechtstarter
Mammern Il
Seerilickenknaller 1V
Gogel 1l
Schnégga |
Mochtegern
Rodenberg |
Maostler

Wiler Bocke
Favoriten
Burgstock
Bogenturm
Muschenchtzler
Hofler |

Horaner

Orion 10
Breitenstein V
Oberberg

Hau

Wigoltingen 1l
Schnépper
Baeflor |
Schudereuel |
Hinkelsteintrager
Il

Chliiaachele
Hemishofen
Mammern IV
Gruppe |
Guggenhuser
Segelflieger
Andwiler Il
Kreuzlingen 11l
Seerlickenknaller 11
Seerilickenknaller VII
Sutacher Il

96

95
95
97
96
96
95
97
96
96

99
98
96
98
97
96
94
94
97
95
94
99
97
97
95
94
94
98
96
94
96
96
96
94
97
95
96
92
95
94
96
95
94
98
94

95
95
95
94
93
94
94
94
96
96
96
96
95
95
93
96
95
95
94
94
95
94
93
93
97
95
95
93
93
93
93
94
96
94
92
94
97
94
93
92
93
94
93
93
94
97
93
93

95
93
95
94
93
93
93
94
95
96
94
93
95
95
92
95
94
93
93
92
94
92
92
92
96
92
95
93
93
90
92
92
89
94
92
90
96
94
92
91
92
93
90
90
91
96
90
93

Einzelresultate

93 93
93 90
93 93
94 92
91 91
92 92
92 91
92 90
91 89
92 86
92 88
92 88
92 89
93 91
91 89
90 85
93 91
92 92
92 88
92 90
91 88
92 87
92 91
89 88
94 92
89 87
90 88
92 88
92 89
90 89
91 90
92 87
88 87
93 93
90 89
89 89
90 84
93 92
92 89
91 89
90 86
89 88
89 88
90 87
90 85
88 83
89 85
93 91
Seite2von 5

84
89
85
87
90
88
89
89
84
86
86
85
79
77
88
84
78
80
87
86
82
87
85
85
70
86
83
86
84
84
82
84
86
72
83
86
77
73
78
84
82
80
81
82
83
74
85
69



Rang

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Pkt.

535
535
534
534
533
533
533
532
532
532
531
531
530
530
530
527
527
527
526
526
526
526
525
525
524
523
522
522
522
522
521
521
521
520
520
519
519
519
519
517
516
516
516
515
515
515
515
514

Sektion

Weiach

Gachnang
Neuwilen
Weinfelden
Salenstein STAND
Niederburen
Sonterswil

Stein am Rhein
Lengwil
Thurtal-Hittlingen
Bussnang-Rothenh.
Langrickenbach
Mammern
Weinfelden
Gossau

Guttingen
Mullheim

Thundorf

Tobel
Gottshaus-Hauptw.
Gachnang
Nussbaumen
Salenstein STAND
Méarwil

Frauenfeld STADT
Bottighofen
Mullheim
Egnach-Romanshorn
Inf Kp 70/4
Mammern
Mullheim
Birwinken-Hapersw.
Tagerwilen
Lengnau
Kreuzlingen
Oberneunforn
Frauenfeld K dorf
Kreuzlingen
Bissegg
Uesslingen

Schlatt
Homburg-Horstett
Langdorf-Frfeld
Herdern-Lanzenneun
Matzingen-Stettf.
Huttwilen
Siegersh.-Altish
Tagerwilen
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SG
SG
FELD
SG
STAND
MSV
SG
STADT
SG
SV
SG
SV
FELD
SG
SS
SG
SV
SG
SG
FREIE
SG
FELD
STAND
SG
STADT
FELD
SV
SG
INF
FELD
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
FELD
SG
SV
SG
FELD
SV
SV
FSG
SG
SG
FSG
SG
SV

Gruppenname

Weiach |
Einhorn |
Barenmoos
Bachtobel
Araber V
Baeflor Il
Seertickenknaller VI
No e Wili

Gogel Il

Pech
Newcomer
Hofler II
Mammern V
Feuerwehr
Breitfeld
Schnégga Il
Langhdckler
Patronenkiller
Tobel IV
Horber

Einhorn 11
Schudereuel 11
Araber VI
Lauchenchlépfer
I

Optimisten Il
Elefant Il
Stageféassler Il
Zapps Snipers
Mammern VI
Elefant |
Rosengarten
9er-Nochwuchs
Surbtalchldpfer
Kreuzlingen V
Chamaleon
Galgenholz |
Kreuzlingen IV
Ochsen

Thur Uno
Kugelverteiler
Homburg IlI
Muihletdbeler
Fuchse IV
Zentrumschoner
Geissbock Ritz
Farmer
10er-Nochwuchs

95
94
97
96
97
94
92
97
96
94
96
95
96
95
93
95
95
95
97
96
93
93
95
94
92
93
97
95
95
94
97
97
92
97
93
96
95
94
94
92
97
94
93
99
97
95
95
95

94
93
94
94
90
91
91
95
93
91
91
91
95
93
92
93
93
93
92
94
93
88
93
93
91
91
95
94
93
90
97
95
90
93
90
94
94
93
92
92
94
91
90
95
94
95
90
91

Einzelresultate

93 92 81
92 91 90
93 93 92
93 92 85
90 89 89
88 88 87
90 87 87
90 90 81
92 90 83
90 88 85
89 86 85
89 89 88
91 90 85
91 89 82
91 88 87
91 90 87
91 86 83
89 88 86
87 86 85
93 90 82
93 91 86
87 87 86
91 91 83
92 87 80
91 89 82
91 88 86
93 85 81
92 89 81
93 89 86
88 88 83
95 94 91
91 82 80
90 88 82
89 88 80
87 87 86
92 86 79
94 92 89
93 93 92
91 89 84
89 87 86
93 83 81
90 90 78
88 86 81
93 90 87
92 90 79
89 82 82
86 82 81
84 82 82

Seite3von 5

80
75
65
74
78
85
86
79
78
84
84
79
73
80
79
71
79
76
79
71
70
85
72
79
79
74
71
71
66
79
a7
76
79
73
77
72
55
54
69
71
68
73
78
51
63
72
81
80



Rang

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Pkt.

514
514
513
513
511
511
509
509
509
508
507
507
506
506
506
505
505
504
502
501
499
498
498
498
496
496
494
493
493
492
491
491
491
488
486
485
484
484
483
482
480
479
479
475
474
474
472
471

Sektion

Lommis-Weingarten

Wagenhausen
Hauslenen
Stammheim
Aadorf

Pfyn

Amriswil
Bazenheid
Stammheim
Berlingen
Hugelshofen-Dotn.
Hugelshofen-Dotn.
Diibendorf

Bussnang-Rothenh.

Raperswilen
Marwil

Stein am Rhein
Horn

Flab Bttr. I/7
Beinwil am See
Matzingen-Stettf.
Warth-Weiningen
Lustdorf
Rickenbach
Homburg-Hdrstett
Schoénholzerswilen
Oberneunforn
Schafisheim

Wil

Sitterdorf
Arbon-Roggwil
Miillheim
Salenstein STAND
Zell
Matzingen-Stettf.

Kimmertsh.-Engish.

Walenstadt
Uesslingen
Steckborn
Aadorf
Herrliberg
Frauenfeld K dorf
Niederbiren
Mauren-Berg
Mauren-Berg
Sonterswil
Kesswil
Seuzach
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SG
FELD
SG
FSV
SG
SG
SG
MSV
FSV
SG
SG
SG
Stadt
SG
SG
SG
STADT
SV
FLAB
SG
SG
SG
SG
SV
SV
SG
FELD
SG
STADT
MSV
TS
SV
STAND
GSvV
SG

STADT
FELD
VS

SG

SG

SG
MSV
SG

SG
SG
SV

Gruppenname

D'Lommiser
Poperschi

War auch dabei
Blauburgunder Il
Heidelberg
Pfyn 1l

Ami ll

Muhlau Boys |
Blauburgunder |
Rotmoor
Gruppe IV
Gruppe Il
Dubischiitze
Blindschleichen
Seerauber
Rietchldpfer
Bruggelahner
Horner Felchen
Flab Bttr. 1/7
Zihl

Murg
Fisch-Fresser
Kistenpass
Knaller
Homburg |
Bruderloch Il
Tusigfliessler
Piranha
Thurau

Hirsch |
Talisberg |
Elefant 11l
Araber Jung's
Zell 1

Fan

Tobelbach 3
Riva

Thur Due
Schnabelifrasser
Sonnenberg
Seetaucher
Galgenholz Il
Baerflor Il
Breitenstein VI
Breitenstein IV

Seerilickenknaller V

Leue |
Fischers Fritzen

95
92
96
92
98
91
96
93
90
92
92
90
96
94
91
92
92
91
93
92
95
94
93
90
95
95
96
100
92
95
94
94
92
92
96
91
95
95
93
97
91
94
84
95

93
94
90

87
89
93
91
92
91
91
89
89
89
92
88
94
94
90
89
86
91
88
91
88
90
92
89
93
89
92
92
91
89
92
91
92
81
91
90
95
90
89
93
90
86
84
89
92
91
90
88

Einzelresultate

86 85 84
88 88 82
88 81 78
91 86 85
89 85 83
89 80 80
89 85 74
85 84 81
89 87 82
87 84 80
91 88 74
86 86 81
85 85 83
87 83 79
89 88 75
88 79 79
86 83 83
90 87 80
88 87 75
88 85 73
87 78 77
87 86 80
90 83 81
82 81 79
92 86 69
89 88 75
86 78 72
92 79 76
87 87 76
89 81 70
92 91 90
86 85 80
88 81 79
80 79 78
88 86 82
90 88 72
93 88 63
82 81 77
85 81 68
88 88 78
89 83 69
84 78 75
84 81 78
82 77 73
84 83 66
89 80 72
90 69 66
88 83 82

Seite4von 5

77
75
77
68
64
80
74
77
72
76
70
76
63
69
73
78
75
65
71
72
74
61
59
77
61
60
70
54
60
68
32
55
59
78
43
54
50
59
67
38
58
62
68
59
56
49
63
40



Rang

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Pkt.

470
470
467
466
463
455
453
450
446
438
434
432
429
425
412
410
400
391
378
353
349
334
274

Sektion

Hugelshofen-Dotn.
Schénenb.-Kradolf
Gahwil
Warth-Weiningen
Frauenfeld Ortsgr.
Huttwilen
Herdern-Lanzenneun
Stammheim
Wagenhausen
Amriswil

Neuwilen
Dietingen

Asv Zirich
Eschlikon
Huttwilen
Salenstein MILITAR
Mérstetten

Teufen

Sirnach

Kesswil

Sirnach

Andwil
Kaltenbach-Etzwil.

Sonntag, 10. Dezember 2006

SG
SG
MSV
SG
SFV
FSG
SG
FSV
FELD
SG
FELD
SG
ASV
SG
FSG
MSV
SG
SV
SG
SG
SG
FSG
SG

Gruppenname

Gruppe Il

Last

Gahwil |
Jung-Fischer
Hellgrin

1A Mundwésch
Fuchse 11
Blauburgunder lI
Popstei

Ami lll
Glickspilz
Alkis

ASV 1
Landsberg Il
Huttwiler
Sutacher 11l
Hilarius
Blau-Burgunder
Murg

Leue Il
Hochwacht
Andwiler Ill
Guggenhuser Il

97
96
96
88
94
95
94
92
95
90
95
98
94
91
87
87
86
89
87
83
88
90
94

96
91
81
86
90
93
91
88
92
88
82
92
89
89
76
74
84
88
80
67
84
86
92

Einzelresultate

93 92 92
85 67 67
76 75 70
82 70 70
81 75 70
87 80 67
90 87 76
77 76 69
89 87 83
82 71 59
75 74 74
86 84 57
78 63 56
86 78 51
71 66 58
73 62 57
74 64 53
73 71 70
79 73 59
55 52 52
67 57 53
86 72 0
88 0 0

Seite5von 5

64
69
70
53
33
15
48

48
34
15
49
30
54
57
39

o

44

o O o



